o, o

Moose Run Golf Course
Joint Base Elmendorf-Richardson

2018 RED, WHITE & BLUE Results

July 4, 2018
KP’s
#3 Fred Stevens $25
#15 Abigail Ante S25
#17 Herschel Deaton S25
Flight1
1%t Gross Sumulong — Teders 68.5 $100 / Team
15t Net Orley — Epperson 68.25 $100 / Team
2" Net Fisher — Capozzi 69.25 $80 / Team
34 Net Foster — Neill 69.5 $60 / Team
4t Net McCarthy — Farrell 69.75 S40 / Team
5t Net Han — Deaton 70.25 $20/ Team
Flight 2
1%t Gross Mee — Soper 78.5 $100 / Team
15t Net Mingo — Curtis 71 $100 / Team
2" Net McCarthy — Jentzen 71.25 S80/ Team
34 Net Mora — Mora 72.25 $60 / Team
4t Net Caufield — Hogan 73.5 $30/ Team

Sinz — Abbott 73.5 $30/ Team



Flight 3

15t Gross
15t Net
2" Net

37 Net

5t Net

Flight 4

15t Gross
15t Net
2" Net
37 Net
4th Net

5% Net

Flight 5

1%t Gross
2" Gross
3" Gross
4t Gross

5% Gross

Akers — Akers
Verheyen — Davis
Ante — Ante
Bailey — Friess
Meyers — Long

Martin — Shuler

Peters — Daniels
Duff — Perry
Bender — Andrade
Evans — Grant
Lavigne — Colon

Kehr — Vahove

Jennings — Daigrepont
Harris — Monson
Harrington — Harrington
Hawkins — Jucasek

Stubblefield — Farley

ALL WINNINGS ARE GOLF SHOP CREDIT

85
70.25
73
74.5
74.5

75

72.5
71.5
74.25
76.5
82

83.5

72.5
78
89
90

90.5

$100/ Team
$100/ Team
S80/ Team
S50/ Team
S50/ Team

$20/ Team

$100 / Team
$100 / Team
S80/ Team
S60 / Team
S40 / Team

$20/ Team

$100/ Team
S80 / Team
S$60 / Team
S40 / Team

$20/ Team



	2018 RED, WHITE & BLUE Results
	July 4, 2018


