

## 2018 RED, WHITE & BLUE Results

## July 4, 2018

KP's			
#3	Fred Stevens		\$25
#15	Abigail Ante		\$25
#17	Herschel Deaton		\$25
Flight 1			
1 <sup>st</sup> Gross	Sumulong – Teders	68.5	\$100 / Team
1 <sup>st</sup> Net	Orley – Epperson	68.25	\$100 / Team
2 <sup>nd</sup> Net	Fisher – Capozzi	69.25	\$80 / Team
3 <sup>rd</sup> Net	Foster – Neill	69.5	\$60 / Team
4 <sup>th</sup> Net	McCarthy – Farrell	69.75	\$40 / Team
5 <sup>th</sup> Net	Han – Deaton	70.25	\$20 / Team
Flight 2			
1 <sup>st</sup> Gross	Mee – Soper	78.5	\$100 / Team
1 <sup>st</sup> Net	Mingo – Curtis	71	\$100 / Team
2 <sup>nd</sup> Net	McCarthy – Jentzen	71.25	\$80 / Team
3 <sup>rd</sup> Net	Mora – Mora	72.25	\$60 / Team
4 <sup>th</sup> Net	Caufield – Hogan	73.5	\$30 / Team
	Sinz – Abbott	73.5	\$30 / Team

Akers – Akers	85	\$100 / Team
Verheyen – Davis	70.25	\$100 / Team
Ante – Ante	73	\$80 / Team
Bailey – Friess	74.5	\$50 / Team
Meyers – Long	74.5	\$50 / Team
Martin – Shuler	75	\$20 / Team
Peters – Daniels	72.5	\$100 / Team
Duff – Perry	71.5	\$100 / Team
Bender – Andrade	74.25	\$80 / Team
Evans – Grant	76.5	\$60 / Team
Lavigne – Colon	82	\$40 / Team
Kehr – Vahove	83.5	\$20 / Team
Jennings – Daigrepont	72.5	\$100 / Team
Harris – Monson	78	\$80 / Team
Harrington – Harrington	89	\$60 / Team
Hawkins – Jucasek	90	\$40 / Team
Stubblefield – Farley	90.5	\$20 / Team
	Verheyen – Davis Ante – Ante Bailey – Friess Meyers – Long Martin – Shuler  Peters – Daniels Duff – Perry Bender – Andrade Evans – Grant Lavigne – Colon Kehr – Vahove  Jennings – Daigrepont Harris – Monson Harrington – Harrington Hawkins – Jucasek	Verheyen – Davis70.25Ante – Ante73Bailey – Friess74.5Meyers – Long74.5Martin – Shuler75Peters – Daniels72.5Duff – Perry71.5Bender – Andrade74.25Evans – Grant76.5Lavigne – Colon82Kehr – Vahove83.5Jennings – Daigrepont72.5Harris – Monson78Harrington – Harrington89Hawkins – Jucasek90